200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 200.000

TRANSIT IN DECLARATION 3020800415822 

COLLECTION

CLEARANCE

INSPECTION

USING ZOZICK NAME

HANDLING IN-7PLTS AND HANDLING OUT TO 
ALACTRITY - 6 PLTS

150.000 1.00 150.000 0.00 150.000

1,355.00 0.00 1,355.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,355.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,355.00

AED One Thousand Three Hundred And Fifty Five Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred And Fifty Five Only